745
TextDIP Switch – A6E/A6ER
Low-cost DIP Switch
� ROHS compliant.
� The sealed bottom prevents flux penetration.
� A variety of models with short or long
actuators (levers) available.
Ordering Information
Type Flat actuator Raised actuator Type Side actuator Side actuator
(striker color) (Yellow) (Yellow) (short-lever) (Yellow) (long-lever) (Yellow)
DIP Terminal DIP Terminal DIP Terminal DIP Terminal
No. Quantity Quantity
of poles per stick per stick
2 73 A6E-2101 A6E-2104 70 A6ER-2101 A6ER-2104
3 52 A6E-3101 A6E-3104 50 A6ER-3101 A6ER-3104
4 40 A6E-4101 A6E-4104 39 A6ER-4101 A6ER-4104
5 33 A6E-5101 A6E-5104 32 A6ER-5101 A6ER-5104
6 28 A6E-6101 A6E-6104 27 A6ER-6101 A6ER-6104
7 24 A6E-7101 A6E-7104 24 A6ER-7101 A6ER-7104
8 21 A6E-8101 A6E-8104 21 A6ER-8101 A6ER-8104
9 19 A6E-9101 A6E-9104 19 A6ER-9101 A6ER-9104
10 17 A6E-0101 A6E-0104 17 A6ER-0101 A6ER-0104
� Rating/Characteristics
Switching capacity 25 mA at 24 VDC,
10 µA (minimum current) at 3.5 VDC
Ambient temperature Operating: -20°C to 70°C, at 60% maximum (with no icing)